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
house, barn 40x60 ft., and nu-

merous other buildings; place wellfenced: 4 horses. 15 cows. 8 sheep. 15goats. 50 chickens, cow and calf. Onlv
i mile from the railroad station or, afine graveled road. Price including allstock and farm tools. JtS.loO: 20iio down,or will trade for a good bouse and lot InPortland. See Mr. Jesse with the Ralph

i.arm v.o.. Qt COrPfflt Dltlg.
80 ACRES. miles of Forest Grove. Or ;

spring water, on county road; old houseand barn: some clearing: a lot of good
timber. Price $250i; JjOO cash: balanceon good time at fie?--.

T. R. SHRECK. SOI Spalding bldg.
ONE acre chicken ranch, all fenced, smallhouse, family orchard, chicken houses for

200 chickens: good chance for young or
old couple. Owner. 2190 Eugene st. Ta-b-

87 2 1.

10 ACRES good orchard. house, all out-
buildings. Bull Run water: located Just
south of 6131 92d st. S. E.
Thomas Alleti;

CHICKEN. FRUIT. GARDEN RANCHES.'
near Portland. S75 to S200 per acre, easy
terms; best soil. Farms for sale, all
sizes. McFarland, 802 Teon bldg.

FOR SAI.K BY OWNER farm,
price J6..00, $30011 down: rich soil, water
and location apt to please you. Address
AV fi4. Oregonian.

NOTICE.
If you are considering the bargains In

Montana land, write L,. M. Fishbaugh-Carter- .

Mont., for an honest reply.
LOGG ED-OF- F lands. $10 acre up: running

water, good soil, tillable: employment;
easy terms. J. R. Sharpe. 83 3d st.

AMAZlNti BAittiiA in mues rrom
Portland: fine 653-acr- e Improved ranch.
$40 per acre: terms. 803 Spalding bldg.

FREE FARM lists. San Joaquin valley
farms. Paul ttossier. stocitton. cal.

FOR SAI.K ISO-ac- Wrlllamelte valley
farm, see owner, s ist iu

RF.AL KSTAT E.
For Sale Farms.

CREEK BOTTOM LAND.
120 acres, located on good graveledroa d. J miles f rom tow n, Don k lacoumv, Oregon; WO acres can be culti-vated, SO acres under cultivation, 40aers has a paid-u- p perpetual waterright, 40 pasture: good fence,orchard of assorted fruits, newlog bungalow with plumbing, 2hx32; barn3"t4: machine Miod and otm r buildings,one mile to school. 1'rice $71 per acre,

with i ; cows, some young &twk, tam.large and complete lin ofcpcam separator and feed. Personallyinspected.

J OH N FE RGCSON. Gerilnger Bldg- -

1500 CORDS OF WOOD.
40 acres, located on the Oregon Elec-tric at loiialiJ, near Wooilburn , all goodland wiitjn. the timber if removed, smaller ek on line of 44: price $ rjoo. wuh$.0ii cash, or will sell in e tractsat $HMl nun $2041 rash. TIuh is onemile from rocked road. Also 27 acres,loeated northeast of Oregon e'ltv; Macres can b cultivated, balance is rough,price $20tMl, $10041 rath; iOiMI cords ofwood, hHit mil! from graveled road U

miles from river and paved road. 2miles from Oregon City. John Ferguson,
Oeriint-e- r bldg.

CLOSE TO SMALL TOWN.
4) arps' ,ocaid one mile from Wood-land, Wash. Rich black loam soil. 14acrea under cultivation, ! acres pasture.A springs. 1 creek, fencing. 34i fruit treeso oar; old, I room h.iuse, burn 4S4,H

?Io,.oU hor ''"Jiangs; county road. Pricewith 5 cows, 2 horses, 24 chick-T.T- 2

llTkv. 1 bKr. wagon. 1
liOW' 1 Kot arncs. 1i cream separator; $2000 cash.

JOHN FERGUSON. Gerilnger Bldg.

VwP V between Canby and Oregon
..'I'l18 a bargain; has 2A acres o'good ttdabie loarn soil, spring

nr?v "new fb"5n: -- om house"
orchard- - on thaTf ri,:k"' "nd ":,!10 cjc.pt n, il. Thl.

.VA , 'rmiiiK communityr,,T .a'1 Class and afvJn?;;CO rl?!k!"s- - and "at
Mr" VI on'V JI""0 Jown. S.

44 actiks. ..ino
nr .ffl T"'"? sVout" of ilnoro. In on.formlnc communities. Incounty. 13 acres under asoo.t state of cultivation. 5 cs mo- -.

fast rVri '.tl"?d. l100"'. on "!Pe toland. 40 bearlnsr fruitl'eeH- - room house ,ft fairbarn 40x4.1. SOod chicken hn".
?,mh00dr."fd: I""3"" f 'and in cooJ
V n SHR1M.-R- . Ji:,"n- 0,1 KO"rt terms

Rldg.
SO Ill aeres under cultivation, bal-- !? ;'a"Ldln timber: house and barn,T 1la": down Columbiarn.-r- . good cravel road, 2 miles toton; price JlMoo. moo cash Call orwrite H7 Kast Ash st

WAXTEU RE.1. ESTATK.

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